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OEM Reference

AC 1637872
AC 6785599
FORD 1111283
: FORD 1543375
ﬁ FORD 1637872
FORD 1652206
T FORD 1654837
wia FORD 1666624
FORD 1666716
= FORD 6141149
g FORD 6155610
F FORD 6162337
] FORD 6175343
FORD 6185119
FORD 6189769
FORD 6785599
FORD 85GB2MO0SAG
FORD 85GX2MO0SAG
FORD 87GB2MO0SBA
FORD 87GX2M00SBB
FORD D85GB2MO008AG
PANTHER 1637872
PANTHER 1652206
TVR 1637872
TVR 6189769
TVR 6785599
OEM Cross Reference
BOSCH 0986469810
BOSCH 0986469810
KAWE 020500
METZGER 020500
REMSA 020500
REMSA 020500
MEYLE 0252098113
MEYLE 0252098113
LPR 05P279
TRUSTING 0970
fri.tech. 0970
ATE 13046029282
FEBI BILSTEIN 16169
FEBI BILSTEIN 16169
ICER 180598
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LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
MGA
ZIMMERMANN
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
METELLI
METELLI
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
NK

VALEO
VALEO
SPIDAN
SIMER
ROULUNDS BRAKING
SWAG
BENDIX
BENDIX
JURID

JURID
GIRLING
MAPCO

PEX
TRISCAN
CIFAM
HELLA
HELLA
OPTIMAL
AKEBONO
FTE
QUINTON HAZELL
FMSI-VERBAND
FREMAX
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW

HAVAM
DELPHI
DELPHI
MOTAQUIP
MINTEX
MINTEX
MOPROD
BREMBO
BREMBO
Brake ENGINEERING
APEC

DON

2071603
2071603
209
209811352
2098101
2098101
2200950
2200950
220500
220500
222511
301240
301240
31022

351
468581
50916169
510115
571408B
571408J
571408J
6104711
6234

7182
8105161620
8220950
8DB355017621
8DB355017621
9422
AN4081WK
BL1198A1
BLF368
D03827271
FBP0526
FDB398
FDB398
GDB1034
GDB1034
HP2448T
LP557
LP557
LVXL389
MDB1286
MDB1286
MDP423
P24018
P24018
PA450
PAD479
PCP1370
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